
(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 650 1,370 707 1,313 1,818 2,020 2,525 3,030 3,535 4,040 6,060 8,080 10,100 12,120

Twin 650 900 543 1,008 1,395 1,550 1,938 2,325 2,713 3,100 4,650 6,200 7,750 9,300

Quad 650 700 473 878 1,215 1,350 1,688 2,025 2,363 2,700 4,050 5,400 6,750 8,100

Triple 650 640 452 839 1,161 1,290 1,613 1,935 2,258 2,580 3,870 5,160 6,450 7,740

Quad 650 590 434 806 1,116 1,240 1,550 1,860 2,170 2,480 3,720 4,960 6,200 7,440

Single 650 1,100 613 1,138 1,575 1,750 2,188 2,625 3,063 3,500 5,250 7,000 8,750 10,500

Twin 650 520 410 761 1,053 1,170 1,463 1,755 2,048 2,340 3,510 4,680 5,850 7,020

Triple 650 450 385 715 990 1,100 1,375 1,650 1,925 2,200 3,300 4,400 5,500 6,600

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 770 1,370 749 1,391 1,926 2,140 2,675 3,210 3,745 4,280 6,420 8,560 10,700 12,840

Twin 770 900 585 1,086 1,503 1,670 2,088 2,505 2,923 3,340 5,010 6,680 8,350 10,020

Quad 770 700 515 956 1,323 1,470 1,838 2,205 2,573 2,940 4,410 5,880 7,350 8,820

Triple 770 640 494 917 1,269 1,410 1,763 2,115 2,468 2,820 4,230 5,640 7,050 8,460

Quad 770 590 476 884 1,224 1,360 1,700 2,040 2,380 2,720 4,080 5,440 6,800 8,160

Single 770 1,100 655 1,216 1,683 1,870 2,338 2,805 3,273 3,740 5,610 7,480 9,350 11,220

Twin 770 520 452 839 1,161 1,290 1,613 1,935 2,258 2,580 3,870 5,160 6,450 7,740

Triple 770 450 427 793 1,098 1,220 1,525 1,830 2,135 2,440 3,660 4,880 6,100 7,320

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 890 1,370 791 1,469 2,034 2,260 2,825 3,390 3,955 4,520 6,780 9,040 11,300 13,560

Twin 890 900 627 1,164 1,611 1,790 2,238 2,685 3,133 3,580 5,370 7,160 8,950 10,740

Quad 890 700 557 1,034 1,431 1,590 1,988 2,385 2,783 3,180 4,770 6,360 7,950 9,540

Triple 890 640 536 995 1,377 1,530 1,913 2,295 2,678 3,060 4,590 6,120 7,650 9,180

Quad 890 590 518 962 1,332 1,480 1,850 2,220 2,590 2,960 4,440 5,920 7,400 8,880

Single 890 1,100 697 1,294 1,791 1,990 2,488 2,985 3,483 3,980 5,970 7,960 9,950 11,940

Twin 890 520 494 917 1,269 1,410 1,763 2,115 2,468 2,820 4,230 5,640 7,050 8,460

Triple 890 450 469 871 1,206 1,340 1,675 2,010 2,345 2,680 4,020 5,360 6,700 8,040

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,010 1,370 833 1,547 2,142 2,380 2,975 3,570 4,165 4,760 7,140 9,520 11,900 14,280

Twin 1,010 900 669 1,242 1,719 1,910 2,388 2,865 3,343 3,820 5,730 7,640 9,550 11,460

Quad 1,010 700 599 1,112 1,539 1,710 2,138 2,565 2,993 3,420 5,130 6,840 8,550 10,260

Triple 1,010 640 578 1,073 1,485 1,650 2,063 2,475 2,888 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900

Quad 1,010 590 560 1,040 1,440 1,600 2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 4,800 6,400 8,000 9,600

Single 1,010 1,100 739 1,372 1,899 2,110 2,638 3,165 3,693 4,220 6,330 8,440 10,550 12,660

Twin 1,010 520 536 995 1,377 1,530 1,913 2,295 2,678 3,060 4,590 6,120 7,650 9,180

Triple 1,010 450 511 949 1,314 1,460 1,825 2,190 2,555 2,920 4,380 5,840 7,300 8,760

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,130 1,370 875 1,625 2,250 2,500 3,125 3,750 4,375 5,000 7,500 10,000 12,500 15,000

Twin 1,130 900 711 1,320 1,827 2,030 2,538 3,045 3,553 4,060 6,090 8,120 10,150 12,180

Quad 1,130 700 641 1,190 1,647 1,830 2,288 2,745 3,203 3,660 5,490 7,320 9,150 10,980

Triple 1,130 640 620 1,151 1,593 1,770 2,213 2,655 3,098 3,540 5,310 7,080 8,850 10,620

Quad 1,130 590 602 1,118 1,548 1,720 2,150 2,580 3,010 3,440 5,160 6,880 8,600 10,320

Single 1,130 1,100 781 1,450 2,007 2,230 2,788 3,345 3,903 4,460 6,690 8,920 11,150 13,380

Twin 1,130 520 578 1,073 1,485 1,650 2,063 2,475 2,888 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900

Triple 1,130 450 553 1,027 1,422 1,580 1,975 2,370 2,765 3,160 4,740 6,320 7,900 9,480

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,250 1,370 917 1,703 2,358 2,620 3,275 3,930 4,585 5,240 7,860 10,480 13,100 15,720

Twin 1,250 900 753 1,398 1,935 2,150 2,688 3,225 3,763 4,300 6,450 8,600 10,750 12,900

Quad 1,250 700 683 1,268 1,755 1,950 2,438 2,925 3,413 3,900 5,850 7,800 9,750 11,700

Triple 1,250 640 662 1,229 1,701 1,890 2,363 2,835 3,308 3,780 5,670 7,560 9,450 11,340

Quad 1,250 590 644 1,196 1,656 1,840 2,300 2,760 3,220 3,680 5,520 7,360 9,200 11,040

Single 1,250 1,100 823 1,528 2,115 2,350 2,938 3,525 4,113 4,700 7,050 9,400 11,750 14,100

Twin 1,250 520 620 1,151 1,593 1,770 2,213 2,655 3,098 3,540 5,310 7,080 8,850 10,620

Triple 1,250 450 595 1,105 1,530 1,700 2,125 2,550 2,975 3,400 5,100 6,800 8,500 10,200

ESL4

HOTEL

Accommodati

on

Superior

Accommodati

Standard

Accommodati

on

ESL5

HOTEL

Accommodati

on
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Accommodatio
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Accommodatio

n
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Accommodati

on
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HOTEL
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Accommodati

on

Superior
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Accommodati

on



(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 950 1,370 812 1,508 2,088 2,320 2,900 3,480 4,060 4,640 6,960 9,280 11,600 13,920

Twin 950 900 648 1,203 1,665 1,850 2,313 2,775 3,238 3,700 5,550 7,400 9,250 11,100

Quad 950 700 578 1,073 1,485 1,650 2,063 2,475 2,888 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900

Triple 950 640 557 1,034 1,431 1,590 1,988 2,385 2,783 3,180 4,770 6,360 7,950 9,540

Quad 950 590 539 1,001 1,386 1,540 1,925 2,310 2,695 3,080 4,620 6,160 7,700 9,240

Single 950 1,100 718 1,333 1,845 2,050 2,563 3,075 3,588 4,100 6,150 8,200 10,250 12,300

Twin 950 520 515 956 1,323 1,470 1,838 2,205 2,573 2,940 4,410 5,880 7,350 8,820

Triple 950 450 490 910 1,260 1,400 1,750 2,100 2,450 2,800 4,200 5,600 7,000 8,400

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 10wks 20wks 30wks 40wks

Single 950 1,370 5,800 11,600 17,400 23,200

Twin 950 900 4,625 9,250 13,875 18,500

Quad 950 700 4,125 8,250 12,375 16,500

Triple 950 640 3,975 7,950 11,925 15,900

Quad 950 590 3,850 7,700 11,550 15,400

Single 950 1,100 5,125 10,250 15,375 20,500

Twin 950 520 3,675 7,350 11,025 14,700

Triple 950 450 3,500 7,000 10,500 14,000

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 900 1,370 795 1,476 2,043 2,270 2,838 3,405 3,973 4,540 6,810 9,080 11,350 13,620

Twin 900 900 630 1,170 1,620 1,800 2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 5,400 7,200 9,000 10,800

Quad 900 700 560 1,040 1,440 1,600 2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 4,800 6,400 8,000 9,600

Triple 900 640 539 1,001 1,386 1,540 1,925 2,310 2,695 3,080 4,620 6,160 7,700 9,240

Quad 900 590 522 969 1,341 1,490 1,863 2,235 2,608 2,980 4,470 5,960 7,450 8,940

Single 900 1,100 700 1,300 1,800 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

Twin 900 520 497 923 1,278 1,420 1,775 2,130 2,485 2,840 4,260 5,680 7,100 8,520

Triple 900 450 473 878 1,215 1,350 1,688 2,025 2,363 2,700 4,050 5,400 6,750 8,100

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 10wks 20wks 30wks 40wks

Single 900 1,370 5,675 11,350 17,025 22,700

Twin 900 900 4,500 9,000 13,500 18,000

Quad 900 700 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,000

Triple 900 640 3,850 7,700 11,550 15,400

Quad 900 590 3,725 7,450 11,175 14,900

Single 900 1,100 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000

Twin 900 520 3,550 7,100 10,650 14,200

Triple 900 450 3,375 6,750 10,125 13,500

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 950 1,370 812 1,508 2,088 2,320 2,900 3,480 4,060 4,640 6,960 9,280 11,600 13,920

Twin 950 900 648 1,203 1,665 1,850 2,313 2,775 3,238 3,700 5,550 7,400 9,250 11,100

Quad 950 700 578 1,073 1,485 1,650 2,063 2,475 2,888 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900

Triple 950 640 557 1,034 1,431 1,590 1,988 2,385 2,783 3,180 4,770 6,360 7,950 9,540

Quad 950 590 539 1,001 1,386 1,540 1,925 2,310 2,695 3,080 4,620 6,160 7,700 9,240

Single 950 1,100 718 1,333 1,845 2,050 2,563 3,075 3,588 4,100 6,150 8,200 10,250 12,300

Twin 950 520 515 956 1,323 1,470 1,838 2,205 2,573 2,940 4,410 5,880 7,350 8,820

Triple 950 450 490 910 1,260 1,400 1,750 2,100 2,450 2,800 4,200 5,600 7,000 8,400

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 950 1,370 812 1,508 2,088 2,320 2,900 3,480 4,060 4,640 6,960 9,280 11,600 13,920

Twin 950 900 648 1,203 1,665 1,850 2,313 2,775 3,238 3,700 5,550 7,400 9,250 11,100

Quad 950 700 578 1,073 1,485 1,650 2,063 2,475 2,888 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900

Triple 950 640 557 1,034 1,431 1,590 1,988 2,385 2,783 3,180 4,770 6,360 7,950 9,540

Quad 950 590 539 1,001 1,386 1,540 1,925 2,310 2,695 3,080 4,620 6,160 7,700 9,240

Single 950 1,100 718 1,333 1,845 2,050 2,563 3,075 3,588 4,100 6,150 8,200 10,250 12,300

Twin 950 520 515 956 1,323 1,470 1,838 2,205 2,573 2,940 4,410 5,880 7,350 8,820

Triple 950 450 490 910 1,260 1,400 1,750 2,100 2,450 2,800 4,200 5,600 7,000 8,400

IELTS Guarantee

HOTEL

Accommodati

on

Superior

Accommodati

Standard

Accommodati

on

TOEIC Intensive

HOTEL

Accommodati

on
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on
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Standard

Accommodati
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HOTEL

Accommodati
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Accommodati

Standard

Accommodati

on

Superior

Accommodati

Standard

Accommodati

on



(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks

Single 950 1,370 812 1,508 2,088 2,320

Twin 950 900 648 1,203 1,665 1,850

Quad 950 700 578 1,073 1,485 1,650

Triple 950 640 557 1,034 1,431 1,590

Quad 950 590 539 1,001 1,386 1,540

Single 950 1,100 718 1,333 1,845 2,050

Twin 950 520 515 956 1,323 1,470

Triple 950 450 490 910 1,260 1,400

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 800 1,370 760 1,411 1,953 2,170 2,713 3,255 3,798 4,340 6,510 8,680 10,850 13,020

Twin 800 900 595 1,105 1,530 1,700 2,125 2,550 2,975 3,400 5,100 6,800 8,500 10,200

Quad 800 700 525 975 1,350 1,500 1,875 2,250 2,625 3,000 4,500 6,000 7,500 9,000

Triple 800 640 504 936 1,296 1,440 1,800 2,160 2,520 2,880 4,320 5,760 7,200 8,640

Quad 800 590 487 904 1,251 1,390 1,738 2,085 2,433 2,780 4,170 5,560 6,950 8,340

Single 800 1,100 665 1,235 1,710 1,900 2,375 2,850 3,325 3,800 5,700 7,600 9,500 11,400

Twin 800 520 462 858 1,188 1,320 1,650 1,980 2,310 2,640 3,960 5,280 6,600 7,920

Triple 800 450 438 813 1,125 1,250 1,563 1,875 2,188 2,500 3,750 5,000 6,250 7,500

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 950 1,370 812 1,508 2,088 2,320 2,900 3,480 4,060 4,640 6,960 9,280 11,600 13,920

Twin 950 900 648 1,203 1,665 1,850 2,313 2,775 3,238 3,700 5,550 7,400 9,250 11,100

Quad 950 700 578 1,073 1,485 1,650 2,063 2,475 2,888 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900

Triple 950 640 557 1,034 1,431 1,590 1,988 2,385 2,783 3,180 4,770 6,360 7,950 9,540

Quad 950 590 539 1,001 1,386 1,540 1,925 2,310 2,695 3,080 4,620 6,160 7,700 9,240

Single 950 1,100 718 1,333 1,845 2,050 2,563 3,075 3,588 4,100 6,150 8,200 10,250 12,300

Twin 950 520 515 956 1,323 1,470 1,838 2,205 2,573 2,940 4,410 5,880 7,350 8,820

Triple 950 450 490 910 1,260 1,400 1,750 2,100 2,450 2,800 4,200 5,600 7,000 8,400

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,100 1,370 865 1,606 2,223 2,470 3,088 3,705 4,323 4,940 7,410 9,880 12,350 14,820

Twin 1,100 900 700 1,300 1,800 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

Quad 1,100 700 630 1,170 1,620 1,800 2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 5,400 7,200 9,000 10,800

Triple 1,100 640 609 1,131 1,566 1,740 2,175 2,610 3,045 3,480 5,220 6,960 8,700 10,440

Quad 1,100 590 592 1,099 1,521 1,690 2,113 2,535 2,958 3,380 5,070 6,760 8,450 10,140

Single 1,100 1,100 770 1,430 1,980 2,200 2,750 3,300 3,850 4,400 6,600 8,800 11,000 13,200

Twin 1,100 520 567 1,053 1,458 1,620 2,025 2,430 2,835 3,240 4,860 6,480 8,100 9,720

Triple 1,100 450 543 1,008 1,395 1,550 1,938 2,325 2,713 3,100 4,650 6,200 7,750 9,300

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,250 1,370 917 1,703 2,358 2,620 3,275 3,930 4,585 5,240 7,860 10,480 13,100 15,720

Twin 1,250 900 753 1,398 1,935 2,150 2,688 3,225 3,763 4,300 6,450 8,600 10,750 12,900

Quad 1,250 700 683 1,268 1,755 1,950 2,438 2,925 3,413 3,900 5,850 7,800 9,750 11,700

Triple 1,250 640 662 1,229 1,701 1,890 2,363 2,835 3,308 3,780 5,670 7,560 9,450 11,340

Quad 1,250 590 644 1,196 1,656 1,840 2,300 2,760 3,220 3,680 5,520 7,360 9,200 11,040

Single 1,250 1,100 823 1,528 2,115 2,350 2,938 3,525 4,113 4,700 7,050 9,400 11,750 14,100

Twin 1,250 520 620 1,151 1,593 1,770 2,213 2,655 3,098 3,540 5,310 7,080 8,850 10,620

Triple 1,250 450 595 1,105 1,530 1,700 2,125 2,550 2,975 3,400 5,100 6,800 8,500 10,200

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,400 1,370 970 1,801 2,493 2,770 3,463 4,155 4,848 5,540 8,310 11,080 13,850 16,620

Twin 1,400 900 805 1,495 2,070 2,300 2,875 3,450 4,025 4,600 6,900 9,200 11,500 13,800

Quad 1,400 700 735 1,365 1,890 2,100 2,625 3,150 3,675 4,200 6,300 8,400 10,500 12,600

Triple 1,400 640 714 1,326 1,836 2,040 2,550 3,060 3,570 4,080 6,120 8,160 10,200 12,240

Quad 1,400 590 697 1,294 1,791 1,990 2,488 2,985 3,483 3,980 5,970 7,960 9,950 11,940

Single 1,400 1,100 875 1,625 2,250 2,500 3,125 3,750 4,375 5,000 7,500 10,000 12,500 15,000

Twin 1,400 520 672 1,248 1,728 1,920 2,400 2,880 3,360 3,840 5,760 7,680 9,600 11,520

Triple 1,400 450 648 1,203 1,665 1,850 2,313 2,775 3,238 3,700 5,550 7,400 9,250 11,100
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Accommodati

on
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HOTEL

Accommodati

on

Superior

Accommodati

Standard
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(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 1,550 1,370 1,022 1,898 2,628 2,920 3,650 4,380 5,110 5,840 8,760 11,680 14,600 17,520

Twin 1,550 900 858 1,593 2,205 2,450 3,063 3,675 4,288 4,900 7,350 9,800 12,250 14,700

Quad 1,550 700 788 1,463 2,025 2,250 2,813 3,375 3,938 4,500 6,750 9,000 11,250 13,500

Triple 1,550 640 767 1,424 1,971 2,190 2,738 3,285 3,833 4,380 6,570 8,760 10,950 13,140

Quad 1,550 590 749 1,391 1,926 2,140 2,675 3,210 3,745 4,280 6,420 8,560 10,700 12,840

Single 1,550 1,100 928 1,723 2,385 2,650 3,313 3,975 4,638 5,300 7,950 10,600 13,250 15,900

Twin 1,550 520 725 1,346 1,863 2,070 2,588 3,105 3,623 4,140 6,210 8,280 10,350 12,420

Triple 1,550 450 700 1,300 1,800 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

(US$)

Type Room Program Dormitory 1wks 2wks 3wks 4wks 5wks 6wks 7wks 8wks 12wks 16wks 20wks 24wks

Single 900 1,370 795 1,476 2,043 2,270 2,838 3,405 3,973 4,540 6,810 9,080 11,350 13,620

Twin 900 900 630 1,170 1,620 1,800 2,250 2,700 3,150 3,600 5,400 7,200 9,000 10,800

Quad 900 700 560 1,040 1,440 1,600 2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200 4,800 6,400 8,000 9,600

Triple 900 640 539 1,001 1,386 1,540 1,925 2,310 2,695 3,080 4,620 6,160 7,700 9,240

Quad 900 590 522 969 1,341 1,490 1,863 2,235 2,608 2,980 4,470 5,960 7,450 8,940

Single 900 1,100 700 1,300 1,800 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

Twin 900 520 497 923 1,278 1,420 1,775 2,130 2,485 2,840 4,260 5,680 7,100 8,520

Triple 900 450 473 878 1,215 1,350 1,688 2,025 2,363 2,700 4,050 5,400 6,750 8,100

TOEIC Speaking

HOTEL

Accommodati

on

Power BIZ8

HOTEL

Accommodati

on

Superior

Accommodati

Standard

Accommodati

on

Superior

Accommodati

Standard

Accommodati

on



Type Room Type

Single

Twin

Quad

Triple

Quad

Twin

Triple

Other Fee

Payment in your country Payment in Philippines

Meal US$ 20 /week ACR-I Card

Php 3,300

（Staying More than

59days/9weeks）

VISA Extention

1st P3,640

（More than 5Weeks）

Airport Pick Up (Sunday)
US$20 or Php1,000

*Round US$40 orPhp2,000

Registration Fee US$ 120 SSP Php 6,800 Deposit
P2,500 or US$50

(refund upom checkout)

Sending fee Php1,000 Management fee Php2,000 / 4weeks
4th P2,940

（More than 22Weeks）

Water & Electric

Fee

HOTEL:Php250/week

Superior:Php200+Php250/week

Standard(Single):Php200+Php250/w

eek

Standard(Twin /

2nd P4,710

（More than 13Weeks）

Airport Pick Up

(Moday to Saturday)
US$40 or Php2,000 ID Php 300

3rd P2,940

（More than 18Weeks）

Text Book

Php2,000 /4weeks

1week Php 700

2weeks Php 1,300

3weeks Php 1,800

1Night Date Type of Class Price for 4weeks Price for a week

PHP 1,800 Holiday &

Weekend
1:1 Class

$25 or

Php1,000 per

class
Checkin Sundeay 14:00 Check out Saturday

12:00

Hotel

PHP 2,500

Weekday

1:1 Class Php7,500

Checkin Sundeay Check out Saturday 12:00

16F GAGFA IT TOWER, Panagdait, Mabolo, Cebu City, CEBU 6000

PHP 1,500

Superior

Dormitory
PHP 1,500

Standard

Dormitory

PHP 1,800

Special

Food

Reques

t

$30

PHP 2,000 Group Php4,000


